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U-21 Championship
2017/18 25th round, Match #146

Friday, 31.03.2018, 12:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 13°C. Spectators: 450

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Halchuk Yevhen
6 Semenikhin Ivan
5 Savin Vladyslav
23 Neplyah Yevgen
2 Bykov Oleksii
8 Korobenko Andrii
7 Avahimian Artur
4 Bilokin Yevhenii (C)
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
16 Arendaruk Denys
21 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
22 Ichuaidze Illia
13 Peterman Mykyta
18 Babii Vladyslav
11 Prodanov Yevhen
17 Vakulenko Oleh
9 Porodko Oleksandr

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
3 Karas Danylo
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
6 Kazakov Maksym (C)
7 Liedniev Bohdan
8 Khlobas Dmytro
9 Alibekov Akhmed
10 Buletsa Serhii
14 Vantukh Roman
18 Korzun Mikita
20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

Substitutes
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
11 Gio
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
15 Rusyn Nazarii
17 Naumets Vladyslav
5 Malyshkin Illia
22 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Coach
Moroz Yurii

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Ohanesian Dmytro
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 25th round, Match #146
Friday, 31.03.2018, 12:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 13°C. Spectators: 450

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
27' 9 Alibekov Akhmed

45' 9 Alibekov Akhmed

45+1' 3 Karas Danylo

45+3' 7 Liedniev Bohdan
2 Bykov Oleksii

22 Ichuaidze Illia 46'

46' 8 Khlobas Dmytro
15 Rusyn Nazarii

46' 9 Alibekov Akhmed
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

53' 20 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan

21 Buhai Vladyslav 56'

56' 4 Dubinchak Vladyslav

16 Arendaruk Denys 57'

59' 13 Petrusenko Oleksandr

68' 7 Liedniev Bohdan

19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 73'

19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
11 Prodanov Yevhen 75'

16 Arendaruk Denys
17 Vakulenko Oleh 75'

76' 14 Vantukh Roman
11 Gio

7 Avahimian Artur
9 Porodko Oleksandr 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


